EXPLOSIONPROOF MOTOR CONTROL
ADALET.COM
Adalet Enclosure Systems    |   4801 West 150th    |    CLEVELAND, OHIO 44135©Adalet
E
XP
LO
S
IO

3/4” NPT
(TOP/BOTTOM)
*In this range, calculate motor rating according to rated current. Specified values to NEC Table 430.250.
220-
240V
380-
415V
660-
690V
	          	Maximum Motor Ratings		  	Maximum UL Horsepower	 Rated	    Current	  Magnetic            	         Starter	       Suffix
	     		 3-Phase (Max kW rating)		                	   3-Phase
Uninterrupted         Range	         Release 	                      Part #
Current
			   440V	 500V		  200V	 240V	 480V	 600V